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Andrew  Chearney288
Go For It USA - NV

1.600 3.100 2.8002.9003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.150 8.7009.3008.9509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 12.750 11.10012.200 11.50012.250 72.500
Place: 1 1 1 9* 1 3* 1 

1 

J.R . Deoca r iza351
Genesis- CA

3.200 3.200 3.1003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.350 9.0008.9008.1508.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.150 12.25012.100 12.10011.550 71.400
Place: 4 17T 3 1 12 1 2 

2 

Pe te r Kecskes589
Acro Tex - TX

2.800 3.000 2.9003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 8.2509.1508.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 12.350 11.75012.150 11.15011.150 71.150
Place: 2 4T 2 2 13 10 3 

3 

Pante le im on Kyr iacou527
Stanford- CA

2.200 3.100 2.2002.8003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.900 8.9009.0008.7009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.100 11.40011.800 11.10012.000 70.750
Place: 3 8T 5 5 4 11 4 

4 

Bra iden Beck404
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.400 3.200 2.1003.1003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.900 8.7008.7509.1008.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 12.100 11.25011.850 10.80012.100 70.000
Place: 11T 8* 4 6T 2T 13* 5 

5 

Anders  W e lls775
Danik Gymnastics- ID

2.400 2.900 2.2002.8003.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.900 9.1008.6008.7008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 12.500 11.25011.400 11.30011.800 69.950
Place: 15 3 11 6T 6T 7 6 

6 

Jes iah S here r297
GAGE- MO

2.400 2.900 2.2002.8003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.850 9.0507.9508.9009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.200 11.45010.750 11.25011.750 69.550
Place: 6T 7 21 4 8 8* 7 

7 

Keoki C la rk421
Aspire- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.8002.8003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 8.9008.4508.3508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.850 10.70011.250 11.70011.800 69.250
Place: 8* 12 14* 18 6T 2 8 

8 

Brody Esperti406
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 2.700 2.1002.8003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.400 7.8508.3509.3008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 12.700 11.15011.150 9.95012.100 69.000
Place: 8* 2 17 8 2T 19 9 

9 

Logan Chynow eth544
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.100 8.7008.4509.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.100 10.25011.250 11.50011.100 68.400
Place: 5 8* 14* 20T 14 3* 10 

10 
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Parke r Dow ney344
Cypress A cademy - TX

1.600 2.900 2.2003.0003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.450 9.050 9.0508.4507.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.700 10.05011.450 11.25011.950 68.200
Place: 13 14T 10 22 5 8* 11 

11 

Ha len W atte rson330
W OGA- TX

2.800 3.300 3.2003.5004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.700 8.2008.2508.2507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.500 12.350 11.70011.750 11.40010.000 67.700
Place: 22 4T 6T 3 23 5T 12 

12 

Johnny T ully248
W estside - OR

2.200 2.900 2.2003.0003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.850 9.2008.2008.4507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 11.950 10.90011.200 11.40010.750 66.800
Place: 21 11 16 16 16 5T 13 

13 

Kenton C rabtree103
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.800 1.6002.1003.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.800 7.6508.8009.0508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 12.250 11.00010.900 9.25011.600 66.650
Place: 16T 6 19 13 10T 22T 14 

14 

Ellio t M ann106
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.800 2.2002.1002.1002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.450 8.5009.2508.8009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.900 11.10011.350 10.70010.250 66.450
Place: 6T 19 12 9* 20 15 15 

15 

Quinn Conrey343
Cypress A cademy - TX

2.400 3.100 3.0003.1003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.950 7.9007.7008.0508.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.750 11.10010.800 10.90010.050 66.350
Place: 14 13 20 9T 22 12 16 

16 

Henry M oore553
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 3.000 2.8002.7002.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.600 7.8009.0507.2008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 9.400 11.10011.750 10.60011.600 66.100
Place: 16T 22T 6T 9* 10T 16 17 

17 

JD Kyle791
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

1.600 2.900 2.1002.2003.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.800 8.7007.9008.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.200 10.95010.100 10.80010.700 65.700
Place: 8T 16 23 14T 17T 13* 18 

18 

Conan T apia751
Avant Coeur-ID

2.200 2.900 2.8003.0003.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.300 7.7008.7508.7007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.250 11.700 10.95011.750 10.50010.200 65.350
Place: 23 14T 6T 14T 21 17 19 

19 

Axe l Dobson592
North County - CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7002.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.750 7.7008.8006.5508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 9.450 10.75011.500 9.80011.650 64.800
Place: 16* 21 9 17 9 20 20 

20 
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Ow en M a i334
Seawind- CA

2.200 2.600 2.3002.1002.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.100 6.9509.2008.9509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.150 9.95011.300 9.25010.700 64.250
Place: 11T 17T 13 23 17T 22T 21 

21 

Dev Bhakta640
Above the Bar - TX

1.600 2.800 2.1002.1003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.650 8.0508.4006.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.000 10.65010.500 10.15010.450 63.350
Place: 20 20 22 19 19 18 22 

22 

A lec T sakir is495
Champion - TX

2.400 3.000 3.1003.1003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.000 6.5508.0005.7008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 9.400 10.25011.100 9.65011.000 63.050
Place: 16* 22T 18 20T 15 21 23 

23 
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